ROBERT E. WIEDER(@)
ATTomNEY AT LAW
ROBERT E. WIEDER

COURT PLACE AND Parx AVENUE
e o ATTORNEY AT LAW

HOwano 82321
HOWARD COUNTY:
i BALTIMORE: COURT PLACE AND PARK AVENUE

HOwaARn 5.4321 . November 26,1962 4380 EOMONDSON VilLAGE
Baunmone 23, Mo. 961
S 2§ November 21, 1 HO ' IN THE MATTER oF BEFORE THE

. WIEDER T2B'53" ZONTNG COMMISSIONER.~
ROBERT E (T28'%531 5706 Edmondson Avemus OF BALTDMORE COUNTY

ATTORNEY AT LAW

EsN

EuucerT Ciry. Mo, N
5 Mr. John G. Rose, Zoning Commissi

| i . i g Commissioner
a\, Baltimore Gounty Office Building For a Special Excoption
NGy Towson 4, Maryland

October 24, 1963 3 <
INING uﬁ' i ; Mr. John G. Rose, Zoning Commissioner To Tha Zoning Commissioner of Baltimere Comnty
AMANIMANT, In re: Special Exception -Funeral Baltimore County Office Building

S | Parlor granted for the bt skt
property at 5706 Edmondson
Avenue owned by William Tampieri

William S, and Rose Marie Iampieri *

Special Exception - Funeral Parlor
granted for the property at
Dagc-Er. Rowst 5706 Edmondso- Avenue owned
, by William Tampieri
on behalf of my client, William Iampieri,
tn re: Special request is hereby made that you grant an extension for Dear Mr. Rose:
t Ve the period of one year for the special exception for a
: f funeral parlor grl;rﬁ:?d I:ri! the property at 5706 Edmondson On behalf of my client, william Iampieri, {:queut
Avenue owned by W. iam Tamperi. is hereby made that you grant an extension for the period of
one yeqrytnr the special exception for a funeral parlor and Restrictions passed by the County Commissioners of Baltimore
ty at 5706 Edmondson Avenue owned by
Very truly yours, grantet ;:m;':!‘_’""“ H 2 County, agreeable to Chaptar B77 of the Acts of tho General Assembly

, 7oning Commissioner
office Building

hereby petition for a Specin) Exception, under the Zoning Regulations

Dear Mr %
sillian lampieri, 3 L
B a¥ mAd ¥ an extension for ;/’/(M A _,L,\ of Maryland of 1943, for a certain permit and use, as previded under
request is b y : ovember 23, 1963 and ;D/, G W
; special exception Robert E. Wieder Very. truly yours,
VV/“:"/C' A Special Exception to use the land (and improvements now or be

erty at 5706
erected thoreon) hereinafter deseribed for _o funeral establishment,

3aid Regulations and Act, as followst

Robert E. Wieder

Robert E. Wieder

Logal Ownery = William
Rose Harie 1wpieri

207 Park Drive, Halticore 28, Maryl
ontract Furchaser Tegal Owner Addresg

o 95T

OFFICE OF PLANNING
Inter - Offica Corespandance

Date Koyepber 10, 1860 — —

1?2 :! o I i To: _ _ _Jobn 8, Bope, Pryuty.Zening Cormissioner e
23, 196 From: _ George Es Gayralls, Doputy_Mirector Jresie BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE

e Sublect: 1o, _ Gpeslal. Brapnbion for a Funeral

4 Establishnent. Northwest corner of Ed- Disition of Collection and Receipts

Zening- Commissioner of monson Avenue sand Laurel Hi11 Lane, Being COURT HOUSE

Bltimors County property of William S, & Hoscmarie Iampieri. TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
1ot Distriet

D by the Zoniny Comizn

Haaring: Wednesday, Hovember 23, 1560 (11100 AuHe

. lat day of Qetabor 19
o TR OateberiE i

tha' the subjact natter of this petition bo adversised
DEPOSIT TO ACCOUNT Ma. o2
SuaNtrry ETACH UPrER SESTION ARG RETORN W

and that the property bo pested, a8 requirsé be the Zontng The staff of the Office of Flanning and Zoning hos reviewed the subject &
v petition and has the follewing advisory commont to makes Adveiiging and sign - Wn. Iamplorl

Pauspapers of gonoral clroulaticn threughout Baltimore Cou

Rogulations and Act of Assembly af g
Act Bsenbly aforesa’d, and that ib!
s 1.  We have no adverse comsent to make with Tespect to the speclal
excoption aa such,

hearing thoreon be had 'n the office of tha Zontng Commisaionos

©of Haltlacra County, Maryland, on the 23 day of 2.  We have reviewed the site plin and are in accord with its basic

2 layout for pmking and circulation. Screening should be provided
along the boundaries of the parking areas

—_— T 10w o'clock

W 100 9

IMPORTANT! MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND.
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
FLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

G TasTomT
cre County

Pursguant %o the advertisement, posting roper
and public hoaring on the above pat!tion for o ?,,‘eﬁai‘iig‘.‘f.m,.
“o we the proporty for a funeral sutablishmont, and 1t appearing
“hat by reamn of location, tho safoty, health and the gremial
slfara of tha locality not belng dorimentally affectey. ihe
spactal axcoption should be grantad, therefores £

It i3 this %.?w/ day of Nevesbor, 1960,

+ I 17 by the
Daputy Zontng Comisai TEinoe Gounty, CROERED that the
afaeantd spocial axception should be and the aamo is hariby pranteds

puty Zon
/ of Baltinore County

= It 43 this Zgll'! of November, 1561 ER!
.;;';:\an;fg;:aﬂ% groctal SeeptTon Ts haroty Sl P
Fortal of o (1) bogtming Hovsater 23, 1961 and smitng

35 T O]
Baltinorn Comty

It is this _ 23rd day of Novembe: 1962

zontng G::;:’l:m:. o n.:c.“z—c”m unty, CRDERED that o 3.,".‘:..3
a rol axtended

boginring Novesbar 23, 1965 ant eattonclont e anCs, 08 Toar




TELEPHONE
VALLEY 3-3000

BALTIQDRE COUNTY, MARYAND
OFF£CE OF F.[NANCE

iion of Collection and Recc|

Ne. 3753
DaTe 10/25/60

DETACH UPPER BECTION ANO RETURN WITH YOUR WEMITTANCE

8

Petition for jpecial Exceptlion = Willise 3. Inspleri et al

Fiilh dutimrs Cawsty, 14— Ofitoe of flan

Wl g3ud s Tik=

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UFPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

i Dlﬂm::l lhl|lwnﬁ Gou iy
Avenue avd Laure i1}
e

PUTY. ZONING
MMISSIONER OF
Ny, FALTUIORE COUNTY
av. 4.

OFFIC.OF
THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN

THE COMMUNITY NEWS

THE COMMMUNITY PRESS
Roisterstown, Md Dundolk, Md.

THE HERALD - ARGUS
Cotonsville, Md.

Neo. | Newburg Avenue ‘CATONSVILLE, MD.

November 5, 19 80.

_THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexcd advertisement of
John G, Hose, Deputy Zoning Commissicrer of
Ealtimore Couny
was inserted in THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN, a group of
three weekly nowspapers published in Baltimore County, Mary-
HEsREwooks brfore
1960, that is to say

land, once a week for One

the 5th day of  lNoverber,

the same was inserted in the issues of
liovenber 4, 1960.

THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN

LT
i~ 1% >
Editae.and Managed™”

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Posted for:

Towsan, Maryland

H S/

Date of

7

-2
Petitioner: 710 {8l

Lo

Lacation of property:dfe i (00 (5oL,
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Posted by,.4. tf:‘f‘bf'f. }/ .)[‘..,

Date of ret

AlEndiure”
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